## Lindsay Koskiniemi

From: Lindsay Koskiniemi

Sent: Thursday, March 14, 2024 1:46 PM

To: Kaydi Smith

**Subject:** FW: First State Bank of Louise Accts

**Attachments:** First State Bank of Louise Acct for Auditors.doc

Lindsay Koskiniemi, CGFO, CPM, MPA, MSA City Manager

Office 979-548-3321 Sweeny City Hall | 102 W. Ashley Wilson Rd. | Sweeny, TX 77480



From: Reatta Minshew <rkminshew@sweenytx.gov>

Sent: Friday, July 22, 2022 10:33 AM

To: Lindsay Koskiniemi <citymanager@sweenytx.gov>

Subject: First State Bank of Louise Accts

Lindsay,

Here is a list of our different funds/accounts and the balance as of 6-30-22.

The two bottom that have an asterisk are available money for just about anything.

Let me know if you need to ask me anything



Reatta Minshew
City Secretary
City of Sweeny
979-548-3321
979-548-7745 fax
rkminshew@sweenytx.gov